Writing task 1:

The table below shows information and predictions regarding the change in percentage of the

population aged 65 and above in three countries (%)

Country
Canada
Germany

UK

1988

16:32

20.45

14.23

2000

20.67

25.32

14.89

2030

26.35

30.42

20.35

Summarise the information by selecting and reporting the main features, and make

comparisons where relevant.
Write at least 150 words.
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Writing task 2:

Some people believe that studying at university or college is the best route to a successful
career, while others believe that it is better to get a job straight after school. Discuss both
views and give your opinion.

Write at least 250 words.
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