

**Writing task 1:**

The table below shows information and predictions regarding the change in percentage of the population aged 65 and above in three countries (%)

Country	1988	2000	2030
Canada	16.32	20.67	26.35
Germany	20.45	25.32	30.42
UK	14.23	14.89	20.35

Summarise the information by selecting and reporting the main features, and make comparisons where relevant.

Write at least 150 words.

**Writing task 2:**

*Some people believe that studying at university or college is the best route to a successful career, while others believe that it is better to get a job straight after school. Discuss both views and give your opinion.*

Write at least 250 words.